KPS Series
Factory Automation
Printers and motor drives
Kiosks
Small Size and lightweight
PC board Mountable
Low Cost
Universal Input Voltage

Shock < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Approvals - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, Class II, CE Mark
Conducted & Radiated EMI EN55022-B, FCC Class B
Immunity EN61000-4 -2, -3, -4, -5, -6
Weight (Typ) g (oz) 29g (1oz) 60g (2oz) 80g (2.8oz)
Size (WxLxH; H above pcb) in. 1.38 x 2.17 x 0.79 1.77 x 2.56 x 0.91 1.89 x 2.75 x 0.91
Warranty One Year
Small size Minimizes pcb space
Wide input range Global use with no manual intervention
No external components needed Easy to use
Class II UL approved No ground connection needed
Feature Benefit
Features  and Benef i ts
KPS Series
Model Selector (other voltages available)
KPS5-3R3 3.3 1.25 - 4.1 70
KPS5-5 5.0 1.00 - 5.0 70
KPS5-12 12.0 0.42 - 5.0 70
KPS5-15 15.0 0.33 - 5.0 70
KPS5-24 24.0 0.23 - 5.5 77
KPS10-3R3 3.3 2.50 3.80 8.3 65
KPS10-5 5.0 2.00 2.80 10.0 70
KPS10-12 12.0 0.84 1.20 10.1 75
KPS10-15 15.0 0.67 1.00 10.1 75
KPS10-24 24.0 0.42 0.65 10.1 78
KPS15-3R3 3.3 3.00 4.50 9.9 70
KPS15-5 5.0 3.00 4.50 15.0 73
KPS15-12 12.0 1.25 1.80 15.0 80
KPS15-15 15.0 1.00 1.50 15.0 80
KPS15-24 24.0 0.63 0.95 15.1 82
Output Maximum Peak Load Output Effic
Model Voltage (V) Output (A) (A)(3) Pwr (W) (%)
(3) Average not to exceed max power, <30s,10%, duty cycle
ZP 40W & 60W, 2x4" footprint